
HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

S.Y.B.VOC (WEB TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER – IV 

 
Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                 Director  

                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWT-401 Cyber Law 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWT-402 Software Engineering 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWT-403 
Website Publishing and 
Management 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWT-404 
Marketing Management 
and Automation 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWT-405 
Web programming using 
PHP-II 

UV23241704 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
      D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 
S.Y.B.VOC. (SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER - IV 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SSEM-201 Sports Marketing  

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SSEM-202 Campaign Management 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SSEM-203 Media Production 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SSEM-204 Market Research 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SSEM-205 
Celebrity Management-  
Sports & Management 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SSEM-206 Sports Psychology  

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
           

                                                                                       
                                                            Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                           Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

        

        

                 

 

UV23241604 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

S.Y.B.VOC (RETAIL MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – IV 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                 

                                                                                       
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                       Director  

               Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SRM-401 
Customer Relationship 
Management 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SRM-402 Research Methodology 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SRM-403 Brand Management 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SRM-404 Departmental Manager 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SRM-405 E-tailing 

UV23241304 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

S.Y.B.VOC (TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – IV 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                 

                                                                                                                                                                                        
                                                    Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                            Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-STM-401 
Customer Relationship 
Management 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-STM-402 Research Methodology 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-STM-403 Brand Management 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-STM-404 Team Leader in Tourism 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-STM-405 Facility Management 

UV23241404 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

S.Y.B.VOC (WEALTH MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – IV 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                     
                                                    Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                            Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWM-403 
Customer Relationship 

Management 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWM-401 Management Accounting 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWM-402 Business Law 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWM-404 
Principles and Practices of 
Banking 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-SWM-405 Money & Debt Markets 

UV23241504 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

    
 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE – ADDITIONAL 
     BACHELOR OF SCIENCE - S.Y.B.SC. SEMESTER -IV 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                        Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

DAY  DATE  TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UC-SCO-409 Foundation Course 

Friday 14.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-SCH-401 Chemistry-I: Physical Inorganic Organic Chemistry I 

US-SEC-401 Economics – I:   Advanced Macroeconomics III 

US-SMA-401 Mathematics – I: Calculus-IV 

Saturday 15.06.2024 

8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-LSC-401 Life Sciences – I: Comparative Physiology  

US-SMB-401 
Microbiology – I: Microbial metabolism, Genetics, 

and Bioinformatics 

US-SPH-401 Physics – I: Optics 

US-SST-401 Statistics – I: Probability and Sampling distribution 

11.30 am to 

1.30 pm 
US-SCS-401 Computer Sci.: Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-SCH-402 Chemistry – II:  Physical, Inorganic, and Organic 

Chemistry -II 

US-SEC-402 Economics – II: International Economics 

US-SMA-402 Mathematics – II: Linear Algebra – II 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 

8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-LSC-402 Life Sciences – II: Life processes at the tissue, organ, 

and Organism levels- a Biochemical approach 

US-SMB-402 Microbiology – II: Microbial ecology, Immunology, 
Epidemiology, and Instrumentation 

US-SPH-402 Physics – II: Thermal Physics 

US-SST-402 Statistics – II:  Analysis of Variance and Design of 
experiment 

11.30 am to 

1.30 pm 
US-SCS-403 Computer Sci.: Computer Networks  

Thursday 20.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-SCH-403 Chemistry – III:  Analytical Chemistry 

US-SEC-403 Economics – III:  Financial Economics 

US-SMA-403 Mathematics – III:  Ordinary differential equations 

and interpolation 

Friday 21.06.2024 

8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

US-LSC-403 Life Sciences – III: Population Approach: Population 

And Communities As Regulatory Unit 

US-SMB-403 Microbiology – III:  Food, Industrial and Diary 

Microbiology 

US-SPH-403 Physics – III:  Electronics-II 

US-SST-403 Statistics – III: Exploratory Data Analysis using 

SPSS 

11.30 am to 
1.30 pm 

US-SCS-404 Computer Sci.:  Software Testing and Quality 

Assurance 

US23240104 
 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE) SEMESTER-IV 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

      
                                                             Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                    Director 

                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SCS-401 
Design and Analysis of 

Algorithms 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SCS-402 Advanced Java 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SCS-403 Computer Networks  

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SCS-404 
Software Testing and Quality 
Assurance 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SCS-405 Linear Algebra using Python 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SCS-406 .NET Technologies 

Friday 21.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SCS-407 
Introduction to Research 
Methodology 

US23240304 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

      

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL  

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER – IV 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
                             

           
                                                                Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                    Director 

                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SIT-401 Data Structures and Analysis 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SIT-402 
Data Communication and 
Networking 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SIT-403 
Software Testing and Quality 
Assurance 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SIT-404 (Dot). Net Technologies 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SIT-405 Core Java 

US23240204 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOTECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER-IV 

 

 

   Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

     

    
                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SBT-401 Biochemistry 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SBT-402 Molecular Diagnostics 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SBT-403 Medical Microbiology 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SBT-404 
Environmental 
Biotechnology 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SBT-405 
Bioinformatics & 
Biostatistics 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SBT-406  Applied Chemistry II 

Friday 21.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am US-SBT-407 
Entrepreneurship 
Development 

US23240404 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

  

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

S.Y.B.Sc. (DATA SCIENCE & BUSINESS ANALYTICS): SEMESTER – IV 

 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
                                               Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                            Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-SDS-401 
Structural Equation Modelling 
using SPSS AMOS/FOSS 
software’s 

Friday 14.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-SDS-402 Multivariate Calculus 

Saturday 15.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-SDS-403 
Introduction to Artificial 
Intelligence 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-SDS-404 Advanced JAVA 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm US-SDS-405 
Machine Learning and Deep 
Learning 

US23241804 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 
 

 
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE – ADDITIONAL 

   BACHELOR OF ARTS - S.Y.B.A. SEMESTER –IV    

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.                                                                                                                                

                                                           
                                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY  DATE  TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UC-SCO-406 Foundation Course: Foundation Course II 

Friday 14.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UH-SBK-401 
APPLIED COMPONENT: Book - Keeping & 

Accountancy 

UH-SBC-401 Business Communication 

UH-SPOA-401  Psychology of Adjustment II 

Saturday 15.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UH-SCOM-401 
Commerce – II : Introduction to Financial 

Management 

UH-SHIS-401 
History – II : Landmarks in World History 

1300AD to 1945AD 

UH-SPSY-401 Psychology – II : Social Psychology Part II 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UH-SAIC-401 
Ancient Indian Culture –II: India through the 

Ages-II 

UH-SEC-401 Economics – II: Intermediate Macroeconomics 

UH-SENG-401 English  – II: Indian Writing in English 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UH-SHIN-401 Hindi  – II : Modern Hindi Prose 

UH-SPO-401 Politics – II : Political Theory 

UH-SSOC-401 Sociology – II : Sociology of Development 

UH-SST-401 Statistics – II: Operations Research 

Thursday 20.06.2024 
8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UH-SCOM-402 Commerce – III: Marketing Management 

UH-SHIS-402 
History – III : Ancient India from Earliest Times 

to 1000 AD 

UH-SPSY-402 
Psychology – III: Developmental Psychology 

Part II 

Friday 21.06.2024 

8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UH-SAIC-402 
Ancient Indian Culture – III: Economic History 

of Ancient India 

UH-SEC-402 Economics – III : Indian Economy 

UH-SENG-402 English  – III : American Literature 

Saturday 22.06.2024 

8.30 am to 
10.30 am 

UH-SHIN-402 Hindi  – III : Computer and Hindi Language 

UH-SPO-402 Politics – III: Indian Administration 

UH-SSOC-401 Sociology – III : Migration and Displacement 

UH-SST-402 Statistics – III: Data Analysis using SPSS 

UA23240504 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

S.Y.B.A. (FILM TELEVISION AND NEW MEDIA PRODUCTION): SEMESTER – IV 
 

 

   Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                                               
                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-419 Advanced Cinematography 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-420 Introduction to Editing 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-421 Writing for Visual Media (II) 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-422 Basics of Animation 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FFT-424 Advance Sound & SFX 

UA23240704 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

S.Y.B.A. (MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION): SEMESTER – IV 
 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                           
                                                             Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-401 Introduction to Advertising 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-402 Introduction to Journalism 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-403 Mass Media Research 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-404 Radio and Television 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-405 Organizational Behavior 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UH-FMM-406 
Basic Photography & Print 

Production 

UA23240604 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE- ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (S.Y.B.Com.) SEMESTER-IV 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SCO-409 Foundation Course – IV 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SCO-404 
Commerce IV– Management: 
Production and Finance 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SCO-405 Business Economics IV 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SCO-401 
Accountancy & Financial 
Management  Paper – IV 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SCO-410 Business Law II 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UC-SCO-402 
Financial Accounting and 
Auditing 

UC-SCO-403 
Business Management- 
Marketing Management II 

Friday 21.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UC-SCO-406 Advertising II 

UC-SCO-407 
Travel and Tourism 
Management II 

UC-SCO-408 Computer Programming II 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                       
                                                                           Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

UC23240804 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (SYBAF) SEMESTER -IV 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SAF-404 
Foundation Course 
(Introduction to Management) 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SAF-403 
Research Methodology in 
Accounting & Finance 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SAF-401 Corporate Laws – II 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SAF–402 Financial Accounting IV 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SAF -408 Direct Taxes - II 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SAF-406 Cost Accounting – IV 

Friday 21.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SAF-409 Financial Management – II 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

            

                                                                                                                  
                                                     Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                     Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

UC23240904 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
           D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

            BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT OF STUDIES (SYBMS) SEMESTER –IV 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SMS-414 
Foundation Course IV ( Ethics 
and Governance ) 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SMS-413 Business Research Method 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SMS-417 Indian Economic System 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SMS-415 Strategic Management 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SMS-416 
Production and Quality 
Management 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UC-SMS-401(F) 
Commodities and Derivatives 
Market 

UC-SMS-406(M) 
Integrated Marketing 
Communication 

UC-SMS-409(H) 
Human Resource Planning and 
Information System 

Friday 21.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UC-SMS-403(F) Financial Management 

UC-SMS-407(M) Event and Social Marketing 

UC-SMS-410(H) Talent Management 

Saturday 22.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am 

UC-SMS-402(F) Corporate Restructuring 

UC-SMS-405(M) 
Customer Relationship 
Management and Rural 
Marketing 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises                                                                                                                                                                         

                                                                                 
                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                          Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

UC23241204 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

             BACHELOR OF BANKING & INSURANCE (SYBBI) SEMESTER –IV 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SBI-403 
Foundation Course (Life & 
General Insurance) 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SBI-404 Research Methodology 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SBI-402 Corporate and Banking Laws 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SBI–407 Merchant Banking 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SBI-401 Credit and Risk Management 

Thursday 20.06.2024 

8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SBI-408 Cost Accounting 

8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SBI-409 
Customer Relationship 
Management 

Friday 21.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC- SBI-405 Financial Planning 

Saturday 22.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC- SBI-406 Financial Management 

  Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                                                                         
                                                    Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                              Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

UC23241004 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
              D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 

 
 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE – ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF FINANCIAL MARKETS (SYBFM) SEMESTER –IV 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Thursday 13.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-403 
Foundation Course-IV– Fixed 
Income Securities 

Friday 14.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-404 Research Methodology 

Saturday 15.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-401 Corporate and Securities Law 

Tuesday 18.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-402 Corporate Finance 

Wednesday 19.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-406 Technical Analysis 

Thursday 20.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-407 
Commodity & Derivatives 
Market 

Friday 21.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-405 Financial Planning 

Saturday 22.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UC-SFM-408 Indirect Tax 

 

    Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                                                
                                                                      Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                            Director  

                   Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

UC23241104 


